
Campaign Finance Report
Make Arizona Precincts Sound

Committee #: 100319

Treasurer: Pullen, Randall

7150 E Camelback Rd, Ste 444, Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Phone: (602) 542-2241

Email: rpullen13@gmail.com

2021 Quarter 1
2021

April 8, 2021

Election Cycle:

Date Filed:

Reporting Period: January 1, 2021-March 31, 2021

Summary of Finances
$9,085.30 Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:

Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:

Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:

Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:

$2,013.00 

$6,510.00 

$4,588.30 

Report ID: 220059



Quarter 1100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound
Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Summary of Activity Filed on 04/08/2021

Other

$0.00 

This Period

$0.00 $0.00 

$1,803.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$210.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$4,510.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$2,000.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 

Personal and Family Contributions

Individual Contributions

Contributions from Political Committees

Business Contributions

Small Contributions

CCEC Funding and Matching

Qualifying Contributions

Loans Made to this Committee

Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends

Transfers from Other Committees

Cash Surplus from Previous Committee

Total Income

Income

Expenditures

Operating Expenses

Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures

Contributions to Committees/Businesses

Small Expenses

Transfers to Other Committees

Loans Made by This Committee

Disposal of Surplus Cash

Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures

Total Expenditures

Total Cash Disbursed

This Period

Cash Other Total

Cash Total

Schedule

C1

C2

C3a,b,c

C4a,b,c

C5

C6

C7

L1

R1

T1

S1

E1

E2a,b,c

E3a -E3f

E4

T1

L2

S1

D1

$2,013.00 $0.00 

$6,510.00 $0.00 

$6,510.00 

$0.00 

$1,803.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$210.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$2,013.00 

$4,510.00 

$0.00 

$2,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6,510.00 

Schedule

Total to Date

$0.00 

$1,803.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$210.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$4,510.00 

$0.00 

$2,000.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Total to Date

$2,013.00 

$6,510.00 



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021
100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions Cycle To DateAmountDate

Nicoll, Nan M

4096 S Cassidy Ct, Fort Mohave, AZ 86426

01/15/2021 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$100.00 

Retired, NoneOccupation:

Finchem, Mark

6875 N Oracle Rd, Ste 125, Tucson, AZ 85704

02/25/2021 $1,603.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$1,603.00 

Vice President, Clean Power Technology LLCOccupation:

Keller, Andrea M

62062 E Redwood Dr., Tucson, AZ 85739

03/11/2021 $100.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$100.00 

Retired, RetiredOccupation:

$1,803.00 

$0.00 

$1,803.00 

Total of Individual Contributions

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Individual Contributions

3Filed on 04/08/2021



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021
100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound

Schedule C5 - Contributions of $50 or less (small) Cycle To DateAmountDate

Multiple Contributors 02/11/2021 $210.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$210.00 

$210.00 

$0.00 

$210.00 

Total of Small Contributions

Total of Refunds Given

Net Total of Small Contributions

4Filed on 04/08/2021



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021
100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound

Schedule E1 - Operating expenses Cycle To DateAmountDate

Finchem, Mark

6875 N Oracle Rd, Ste 125, Tucson, AZ 85704

01/20/2021 $2,500.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,500.00 

Event Expenses - Event site rentalsCategory:

Sentinel Intelligence Services

5617 E Waltann Lane, Scottsdale, AZ 85254

01/20/2021 $2,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,000.00 

Travel - OtherCategory:

Drivers and vehicles for eventMemo:

HORIZON BANK

225 Lake Havasu Ave N, , Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403

03/31/2021 $10.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$10.00 

Miscellaneous - OtherCategory:

bank feeMemo:

$4,510.00 

$0.00 

$4,510.00 

Total of Operating Expenses

Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received

Net Total of Operating Expenses

5Filed on 04/08/2021



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021
100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound

Schedule E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees Cycle To DateAmountDate

202000070 - Elect Jacqueline Parker

8847 E. Jacaranda Circle, Mesa, AZ 85207

01/20/2021 $2,000.00 Name:

Address: Cash
$2,000.00 

Contribution to a Candidate CommitteeTrans. Type:

$2,000.00 

$0.00 

$2,000.00 

Total of Contributions to Candidate Committees

Total of Refunds Received

Net Total of Contributions

6Filed on 04/08/2021



Quarter 1

Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021
100319 Make Arizona Precincts Sound

7Filed on 04/08/2021


