

Campaign Finance Report

Make Arizona Precincts Sound Committee #: 100319

Treasurer: Pullen, Randall

7150 E Camelback Rd, Ste 444, Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Phone: (602) 542-2241 Email: rpullen13@gmail.com

2021 Quarter 1

Election Cycle: 2021

Date Filed: April 8, 2021

Reporting Period: January 1, 2021-March 31, 2021

Summary of Finances

Cash Balance at Beginning of Reporting Period:\$9,085.30Total Cash Receipts this Reporting Period:\$2,013.00Total Cash Disbursements this Reporting Period:\$6,510.00Cash Balance at End of Reporting Period:\$4,588.30

Report ID: 220059

Summary of Activity

Income	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data
		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date
Personal and Family Contributions	C1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Individual Contributions	C2	\$1,803.00	\$0.00	\$1,803.00	\$1,803.00
Contributions from Political Committees	C3a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Business Contributions	C4a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Small Contributions	C5	\$210.00	\$0.00	\$210.00	\$210.00
CCEC Funding and Matching	C6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Qualifying Contributions	C7	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loans Made to this Committee	L1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Receipts, including Interest and Dividends	R1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Transfers from Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Cash Surplus from Previous Committee	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Income		\$2,013.00	\$0.00	\$2,013.00	\$2,013.00

Expenditures	Schedule	This Period			Total to Data	
·		Cash	Other	Total	Total to Date	
Operating Expenses	E1	\$4,510.00	\$0.00	\$4,510.00	\$4,510.00	
Independent & Ballot Measure Expenditures	E2a,b,c	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Contributions to Committees/Businesses	E3a -E3f	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
Small Expenses	E4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Transfers to Other Committees	T1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Loans Made by This Committee	L2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Disposal of Surplus Cash	S1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Expenditures		\$6,510.00	\$0.00	\$6,510.00	\$6,510.00	
Bill Payments for Previous Expenditures	D1	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Total Cash Disbursed		\$6,510.00				

Quarter 1 Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Schedule C2 - Individual contributions

Schedule (C2 - Individual Contributions	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Nicoll, Nan M	01/15/2021	\$100.00	\$100.00
Address:	4096 S Cassidy Ct, Fort Mohave, AZ 86426		Cash	
Occupation:	Retired, None			
Name:	Finchem, Mark	02/25/2021	\$1,603.00	\$1,603.00
Address:	6875 N Oracle Rd, Ste 125, Tucson, AZ 85704		Cash	
Occupation:	Vice President, Clean Power Technology LLC			
Name:	Keller, Andrea M	03/11/2021	\$100.00	\$100.00
Address:	62062 E Redwood Dr., Tucson, AZ 85739		Cash	
Occupation:	Retired, Retired			
Total of Individual Contributions			\$1,803.00	
Total of Refunds Given		\$0.00		
Net Total of Individual Contributions		\$1,803.00		

3

Filed on 04/08/2021

Quarter 1Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Schedule C5 - Contributions of \$50 or less (small)

Schedule C5 - Contributions of \$50 or less (small)	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name: Multiple Contributors	02/11/2021	\$210.00	\$210.00
Address:		Cash	
Total of Small Contributions		\$210.00	
Total of Refunds Given		\$0.00	
Net Total of Small Contributions		\$210.00	

4

Quarter 1 Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Schedule E1 - Operating expenses

Schedule	ET - Operating expenses	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	Finchem, Mark	01/20/2021	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Address:	6875 N Oracle Rd, Ste 125, Tucson, AZ 85704		Cash	
Category:	Event Expenses - Event site rentals			
Name:	Sentinel Intelligence Services	01/20/2021	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Address:	5617 E Waltann Lane, Scottsdale, AZ 85254		Cash	
Category:	Travel - Other			
Memo:	Drivers and vehicles for event			
Name:	HORIZON BANK	03/31/2021	\$10.00	\$10.00
Address:	225 Lake Havasu Ave N, , Lake Havasu City, AZ 86403		Cash	
Category:	Miscellaneous - Other			
Memo:	bank fee			
Total of Operating	Total of Operating Expenses		\$4,510.00	
Total of Refunds, Rebates, and Credits Received		\$0.00		
Net Total of Ope	Net Total of Operating Expenses		\$4,510.00	

5

Filed on 04/08/2021

Quarter 1Covers 01/01/2021 to 03/31/2021

Schedule E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees

Schedule	E3a - Contributions to Candidate Committees	Date	Amount	Cycle To Date
Name:	202000070 - Elect Jacqueline Parker	01/20/2021	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
Address:	8847 E. Jacaranda Circle, Mesa, AZ 85207		Cash	
Trans. Type:	Contribution to a Candidate Committee			
Total of Contribut	Total of Contributions to Candidate Committees			
Total of Refunds	Total of Refunds Received			
Net Total of Contributions			\$2,000.00	

6

Filed on 04/08/2021

7